
UAA FISU SEAWOLF INVITE

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wednesday  2/19/2025 Start Time 11:30 / 14:30

ALASKA

ALYESKA SKI CLUB

ALYESKA RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Young, Scott USA

Referee Tanner, Scott USA

Chief of Race McDonald, Conor USA

Course Name RACE TRAIL GS

Start Altitude 381m

Finish Altitude 118m

Vertical Drop 263m

Homologation Number 13913/12/20

Course Setter Anderson, Mark USA

Gates/Turning Gates 33/33

Start Time 11:30

Shampeny, Kristopher USA

Gates/Turning Gates 34/34

Start Time 14:30

Number of Competitors: 38, Number of NOCs: 12, FIS List # 1625,   Applied Penalty  23.00 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  16 435432 LUCZAK, Magdalena 2001 CU POL 44.22 (1) 45.24 (2) 1:29.46     0.00

2  2 426303 NORBYE, Kaja 1999 UU NOR 44.86 (3) 45.44 (3) 1:30.30 0.84     9.48

3  5 108018 TIMMERMANN, Claire 2000 UU CAN 44.94 (4) 45.52 (5) 1:30.46 1.00    11.29

4  3 198146 ACCAMBRAY, Louison 2001 CU FRA 45.05 (5) 45.45 (4) 1:30.50 1.04    11.74

5  6 516598 HITTER, Elise 2000 WMC SUI 45.53 (9) 45.54 (7) 1:31.07 1.61    18.18

6  7 6537046 HUNT, Mia 2003 DU USA 45.08 (7) 46.03 (10) 1:31.11 1.65    18.63

7  14 108559 LAFRENIERE, Kaila 2004 UU CAN 46.35 (13) 45.11 (1) 1:31.46 2.00    22.58

8  12 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD, Guro 2001 WMC NOR 45.35 (8) 46.59 (17) 1:31.94 2.48    28.00

9  20 6537086 KIESEL, Tea 2003 MSU USA 46.46 (14) 45.78 (8) 1:32.24 2.78    31.39

10  8 6295150 TINTORRI, Giulia 1999 WMC ITA 45.97 (11) 46.71 (21) 1:32.68 3.22    36.35

11  9 108280 CAMPBELL, Ashley 2002 CU CAN 46.82 (19) 45.89 (9) 1:32.71 3.25    36.69

12  4 506966 FREDRICSSON, Evelina 1999 UU SWE 46.53 (15) 46.24 (12) 1:32.77 3.31    37.37

13  11 516681 ZOLLER, Sarah 2002 WMC SUI 46.30 (12) 46.61 (18) 1:32.91 3.45    38.95

14  18 45475 SUTTON, Zali 2003 NEV AUS 46.64 (16) 46.48 (13) 1:33.12 3.66    41.32

15  21 426434 NIELSSEN, Carmen Sofie2003 UAA NOR 46.64 (16) 46.62 (19) 1:33.26 3.80    42.90

16  33 56500 EXENBERGER, Elena 2000 CU AUT 47.85 (22) 45.53 (6) 1:33.38 3.92    44.26

17  13 507113 DAHLBERG, Melanie 2002 UU SWE 47.08 (20) 46.55 (15) 1:33.63 4.17    47.08

18  29 6537246 BLACKBURN, Jessica 2004 NEV USA 47.91 (23) 46.10 (11) 1:34.01 4.55    51.37

19  35 6537999 GRZELAK, Katie 2007 SUM USA 48.30 (25) 46.56 (16) 1:34.86 5.40    60.97

20  26 6536583 PROFFIT, Ainsley 2001 UAA USA 47.60 (21) 47.29 (25) 1:34.89 5.43    61.30

 24 108116 CARRIER, Olivia 2001 UAA CAN 48.10 (24) 46.79 (23) 1:34.89 5.43    61.30

22  28 107865 FLECKENSTEIN, Katie 1999 CU CAN 48.54 (26) 46.53 (14) 1:35.07 5.61    63.34

23  34 6537268 WELLING, Maddie 2004 CMC USA 48.92 (29) 46.65 (20) 1:35.57 6.11    68.98

24  27 6537795 BUCHHEISTER, Stella 2006 DU USA 48.57 (27) 47.01 (24) 1:35.58 6.12    69.09

25  30 6537247 BUTZLAFF, Campbell 2004 CMC USA 49.05 (30) 46.74 (22) 1:35.79 6.33    71.47

26  25 6537039 GREENSLADE, Mackenzie2003 MSU USA 48.68 (28) 47.67 (26) 1:36.35 6.89    77.79

27  31 225797 STOCKER, Anastacia 2003 CMC GBR 50.02 (31) 49.17 (27) 1:39.19 9.73   109.85

28  32 275044 MURPHY, Elle 2001 NEV IRL 50.17 (32) 49.79 (28) 1:39.96 10.50   118.54

29  37 6537553 DIAMOND, Whitney 2005 CMC USA 50.60 (33) 49.96 (29) 1:40.56 11.10  125.32

30  36 108259 FERGUSON, Jessie 2002 CMC CAN 52.26 (35) 52.66 (31) 1:44.92 15.46   174.54
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Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

31  23 198280 CLEMENT, Charlotte 2002 NEV FRA 55.18 (37) 49.98 (30) 1:45.16 15.70   177.25

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 10 426437 LUNDER, Cathinka 2003 CU NOR

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   6 competitors

 38 6537349 HARGIS, Shyan 2004 ASC USA 51.42 (34) DNF

 22 507039 BROMEE, Ella 2000 UAA SWE 45.80 (10) DNF

 19 426311 FALKSETE, Ylva Tone 2000 MSU NOR 52.45 (36) DNF

 17 6536213 CASHMAN, Keely 1999 MSU USA 44.83 (2) DNF

 15 107991 ALEXANDER, Ashleigh 2000 UAA CAN 46.65 (18) DNF

 1 507018 RASK, Sara 2000 DU SWE 45.05 (5) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

Young, Scott         (USA) #841 _____________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Bamber, Moro

A - Bamber, Moro

USA

USA

C - 

C - 

B - von Wichman, George

B - von Wichman, George

USA

USA

Conditions on course

CLOUDY Snow: SOFT PACK Temperature - Start: 1C / 34F Temperature - Finish: 1C / 34F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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